
BZYCL-132 

Animal Diversity 

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

08.10.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 1, 2, 3 Batch-I Batch-II 

09.10.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 4, 5 Batch-I Batch-II 

15.10.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 6, 7,  Batch-I Batch-II 

16.10.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 8, 9 Batch-I Batch-II 

22.10.2022 (Saturday) Experiment 10,11,12 Batch-I Batch-II 

23.10.2022 (Sunday) Experiment 13,14, 15 Batch-I Batch-II 

30.10.2022 (Sunday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-40:  Lab-I       a. 121-160: Lab-I 
b. 41-80: Lab-II       b. 161-200: Lab-II 
c. 81-120: Lab-III       c. 201-240: Lab-III 

 

 

BZYCL-134 

Comparative Anatomy &Developental Biology of Vertebrates 

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

05.11.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 1, 2 Batch-I Batch-II 

06.11.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 3, 4 Batch-I Batch-II 

12.11.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 5, 6 Batch-I Batch-II 

13.11.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 7 Batch-I Batch-II 

19.11.2022 (Saturday) Experiment 8 Batch-I Batch-II 

20.11.2022 (Sunday) Experiment 9 Batch-I Batch-II 

26.11.2022 (Saturday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-40:  Lab-I       a. 121-160: Lab-I 
b. 41-80: Lab-II       b. 161-200: Lab-II 
c. 81-120: Lab-III       c. 201-240: Lab-III 

 



BZYCL-136 

Physiology & Biochemistry 

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

03.12.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 1, 2 Batch-I Batch-II 

04.12.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 3, 4 Batch-I Batch-II 

10.12.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 5, 6 Batch-I Batch-II 

11.12.2022 (Sunday) Experiments 7, 8 Batch-I Batch-II 

17.12.2022 (Saturday) Experiment 9,10 Batch-I Batch-II 

18.12.2022 (Sunday) Experiment 11 Batch-I Batch-II 

24.12.2022 (Saturday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-40:  Lab-I       a. 121-160: Lab-I 
b. 41-80: Lab-II       b. 161-200: Lab-II 
c. 81-120: Lab-III       c. 201-240: Lab-III 

 
 
 

BZYCL-138 

Genetics & Evolutionary Biology 

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

31.12.2022 (Saturday) Experiments 1, 2 Batch-I Batch-II 

01.01.2023 (Sunday) Experiments 3, 4 Batch-I Batch-II 

07.01.2023 (Saturday) Experiments 5, 6 Batch-I Batch-II 

08.01.2023 (Sunday) Experiments 7, 8 Batch-I Batch-II 

14.01.2023 (Saturday) Experiment 9,10 Batch-I Batch-II 

15.01.2023 (Sunday) Experiment 11,12,13 Batch-I Batch-II 

21.01.2023 ( Saturday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-40:  Lab-I       a. 121-160: Lab-I 
b. 41-80: Lab-II       b. 161-200: Lab-II 
c. 81-120: Lab-III       c. 201-240: Lab-III 

 



BZYEL-142 

Immunology 

 

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

28.01.2023 (Saturday) Experiments 1 Batch-I Batch-II 

29.01.2023 (Sunday Experiments 2 Batch-I Batch-II 

04.02.2023 (Saturday) Experiments 3 Batch-I Batch-II 

05.02.2023 (Sunday) Experiments 4 Batch-I Batch-II 

11.02.2023 (Saturday) Experiment 5,6 Batch-I Batch-II 

12.02.2023 (Sunday) Experiment 7,8 Batch-I Batch-II 

18.02.2023 (Saturday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-60:  Lab-I       a. 181-240: Lab-I 
b. 61-120: Lab-II       b. 241-280: Lab-II 
c. 121-180: Lab-III       c. 281-342 Lab-III 

 

BZYEL-144 

Insect vectors and vector borne diseases  

Date Experiments Reporting Time 

9:00 a.m. 

Reporting Time 

1:00p.m. 

25.02.2023 (Saturday) Experiments 1, 2 Batch-I Batch-II 

26.02.2023 (Sunday) Experiments 3, 4 Batch-I Batch-II 

04.03.2023 (Saturday) Experiments 5, 6 Batch-I Batch-II 

05.03.2023 (Sunday) Experiments 7 Batch-I Batch-II 

11.03.2023 (Saturday) Experiment 8 Batch-I Batch-II 

12.03.2023 (Sunday) Experiment 9 Batch-I Batch-II 

18.03.2023 (Saturday) Practical Examination 

 
Batch-I:        Batch-II: 

a. 1-60:  Lab-I       a. 181-240: Lab-I 
b. 61-120: Lab-II       b. 241-280: Lab-II 
c. 121-180: Lab-III       c. 281-342 Lab-III 

 


